
Accessories 

Cable management slot 

Dimension 

Specification: 

SA.4618. 10• • 18U Cable management slot 

SA.4622.1 o• • 22U Cable management slot 

SA.4627.1 o• • 27U Cable management slot 

SA.4632. 10• • 32U Cable management slot 

SA.4637. 10• • 37U Cable management slot 

SA.4642.1 o • • 42U Cable management slot 

SA.4647. 10• • 47U Cable management slot 
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Cable management slot 

• 
Material: 1 
• SPCC Cold rolled steel 10.8 . I 

Surface Finish: 
• Degreasing, Phosphoric, Powder coated.

Color: 
• RAL9004 RAL7035 

1
68

.4
1 

�co 
Definition of color: SA.••••. • •01 :RAL9004 SA.••••. • •oo:RAL7035 

802.4 18 A 1 / A2/ A3/ A4/ AS/ AD 800-width cabinets and OR open Racks for 18U 

980.2 22 A 1 / A2/ A3/ A4/ AS/ AD 800-width cabinets and OR open Racks for 22U 

1202.5 27 A 1/A2/A3/A4/AS/AD 800-width cabinets and OR open Racks for 27U 

1424.7 32 A 1 / A2/ A3/ A4/ AS/ AD 800-width cabinets and OR open Racks for 32U 

1647 37 A 1/A2/A3/A4/AS/AD 800-width cabinets and OR open Racks for 37U 

1869.2 42 A 1 / A2/ A3/ A4/ AS/ AD 800-width cabinets and OR open Racks for 42U 

2091.5 47 A 1 / A2/ A3/ A4/ AS/ AD 800-width cabinets and OR open Racks for 4 7U 
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